


TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $777,208 889
Garrett H $681,328 771
Josh S $597,413 686
Keith T $413,865 617
Greg B $370,084 391
Andrew E $350,132 412
Blair O $338,153 307
Isaac S $325,516 332
Nick G $307,911 286
Ashley C $294,044 320
Brian C $291,420 301
Dusty T $184,420 269
Max G $184,155 208
Garrett S $154,499 174
Laura M $138,761 178
Will K $131,102 116
Blythe W $121,984 180

TEAM A/P APPS

Cole T $104,956 133
Carlos FV $94,822 72
Dennis R $71,007 57
Mason D $69,645 47
AJ R $69,605 93
Alex M $64,036 73
Storme C $62,386 77
Alex C $59,139 63
Marcus Al-S $57,444 52
Shane R $55,553 74
Mekayla M $54,212 62
Ali O $52,105 47
Brian A $51,681 66
Asia H $50,347 52
Nate S $50,154 53
Kailyn B $50,076 45



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Naomi G $48,582 77 Art T $33,570 52 James T $25,536 32
Dylan W $44,337 59 Donnovan B $33,098 42 Joshua T $25,342 37
Russell W III $43,439 46 Blake N $33,029 36 Martin M $24,874 28
Branden D $42,847 58 Jakob R $32,953 31 Courtney P $24,224 48
Rafael R $42,496 50 Doug H $32,930 47 Nick R $24,221 25
Abel H $41,001 50 Robert H $32,810 56 Pat W $24,085 25
Scott D $39,773 50 Derrick L $32,358 43 Joe B $23,931 19
Grayson R $38,167 38 Walter G $31,965 33 Pierce M $23,408 21
Xavier C $35,877 36 Mitch B $31,005 35 Bobby B $23,271 27
Danny B $35,591 24 Alex P $30,544 30 Bryson S $23,182 19
Jenny G $35,430 68 Matt F $29,857 31 Jim H $22,612 16
Spencer V $35,419 41 Tyler K $29,357 42 Katie M $22,318 28
Matthew T $35,016 31 Dustin H $29,233 30 Whitney H $21,788 43
Connor E $34,708 28 Eugene M $29,222 32 Chrystal S $21,316 31
Cody L $34,216 56 Chuekha H $28,292 20 William D $20,621 15
Steven H $34,143 41 Gerardo M $26,275 25 Mark B $20,185 17
Rex N $34,096 31

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Jermaine W $19,968 27 Brianna L $15,603 16 Amanda F $12,087 10
Jalen D $19,734 20 Owen M  $15,200 33 Stacey T $12,083 10
Chelsea P $19,256 16 Tai S $15,028 18 Mike R $11,618 13
Ahmadou C $18,903 15 Carter P $14,985 24 Anthony H $11,491 8
Stephen D $18,843 20 John H $14,688 15 Kristi J $11,423 23
Cat B $18,164 18 Jack M $14,237 14 Jonathan S $11,212 10
Eric G $18,152 15 Jessica D $14,206 38 Linda S $10,368 17
Sam P $18,092 18 Brittney P $13,584 8 Mario F $10,323 20
Court L $17,905 13 Colby S $13,406 16 Jamal A $10,312 15
Jonathan J $17,881 24 Jonathan M $13,259 15 Katie K $10,282 18
Rodney G $17,647 17 Bobby P $13,184 20 Mary B $10,147 5
Daniel K $17,362 23 Marcus C $13,163 32 Tracy S $10,114 13
Adrienne M $17,109 20 Anthony J $13,135 17 Connor H $9,734 9
Jack G $16,881 20 Lauren C $12,762 11 Mike R $9,410 6
Riley P $16,837 22 John S $12,712 18 Michael M $9,110 15
David E $16,793 25 Stephanie J $12,511 17 Brittany F $9,068 8
Josiah M $16,781 18 Michael C $12,459 12 Becca A $9,066 13
Ryan B $15,978 11 Crystal T $12,270 9 Windy H $9,017 13



AGENT A/P APPS

Carlos FV $33,336 20
Latoya D $22,709 10
Deedee P $16,622 3
Melinda P $14,691 14
Chuekha H $14,470 8
Steven C $13,766 13
Gerardo P $13,635 17
Xavier C $13,061 9
Anthony T $12,146 8
Ahmadou C $11,826 8
William D $11,698 6

AGENT A/P APPS

Owen H $11,684 7
Jim H $11,280 10
Alex P $11,266 7
Tim M $11,032 5
Stacye T $10,757 7
Gerardo M $10,536 8
Katie K $10,282 18
Derrick L $10,167 14
Michael C $10,150 11
Lacey L $10,120 16



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Carlos FV $33,336 20 Cameron W $8,574 7 John C $6,940 4
Latoya D $22,709 10 Rekan S $8,568 7 Marcus Al-S $6,900 5
Deedee P $16,622 3 Briana B $8,218 4 Mike R $6,890 4
Melinda P $14,691 14 Art T $8,213 11 Josiah A $6,890 13
Chuekha H $14,470 8 Chelsea P $8,152 4 Leslie I $6,849 9
Steven C $13,766 13 Melody T $8,124 5 Mike B $6,755 10
Gerardo P $13,635 17 Jessica D $8,123 12 Braxton A $6,751 4
Xavier C $13,061 9 Daniel S $8,120 9 Ali O $6,725 3
Anthony T $12,146 8 Jamila W $8,097 8 Bruce P $6,720 7
Ahmadou C $11,826 8 Moe K $8,082 6 Chad S $6,630 6
William D $11,698 6 Todd H $7,910 8 Matteo A $6,562 6
Owen H $11,684 7 Stephanie J $7,759 9 Ali Al-K $6,557 10
Jim H $11,280 10 James A $7,590 13 Tony F $6,539 7
Alex P $11,266 7 Anthony D $7,572 6 Brandon L $6,492 4
Tim M $11,032 5 Joseph L $7,556 7 Zachary F $6,478 5
Stacye T $10,757 7 Rafael M $7,554 13 Court L $6,470 4
Gerardo M $10,536 8 Mario F $7,543 12 Lisa S $6,411 6
Katie K $10,282 18 Kristi J $7,525 19 Jacob W $6,377 10
Derrick L $10,167 14 Blake N $7,485 9 Sarah S $6,327 5
Michael C $10,150 11 Mike T $7,450 5 Joey B $6,312 9
Lacey L $10,120 16 Branden D $7,368 11 Nathan A $6,312 4
Abel H $9,871 8 Linda S $7,368 14 Brianna L $6,298 6
Sam P $9,819 11 Mitch B $7,364 14 Corinne C $6,268 9
Carter P $9,790 14 Will F $7,314 9 Spencer V $6,266 9
Kylan $9,768 7 Krystle H $7,308 9 Oscar G $6,264 1
Kalid H $9,350 8 Mary B $7,291 4 Clemisha G $6,222 6
Ashley G $9,239 7 Jared N $7,203 8 Ann B $6,221 8
Brittany R $9,217 11 Janard H $7,140 6 Trina C $6,157 6
Rebekah H $9,088 9 Adam H $7,120 1 Matthew T $6,144 4
Lucas S $9,036 6 Chad A $7,114 6 Yassir A $6,100 10
Parker T $9,031 5 Jakob R $7,069 8 Tyler E $6,090 5
Mark B $9,002 9 Martin M $7,028 9 Michael M $6,089 1
Connor E $8,986 7 Elizabeth C $7,019 13 Demetry J $6,081 6
Devin G $8,832 7 Rachel J $7,008 10 AJ R $6,078 8
Pierce M $8,698 6 Chantel H $6,974 7 Guy F $6,073 8
Shyla B $8,625 9 Loc P $6,965 8 Russell W III $6,059 6
Jake G $8,577 4 Sheena W $6,960 7 Eugene M $6,056 7



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Rodney G $6,054 2 Troy B $5,240 7 Owen M $4,666 10
Briona T $6,039 9 Addison D $5,239 7 Anthony H $4,662 7
Bobby B $6,027 5 Jenny G $5,233 9 Karim M $4,655 4
Storme C $6,016 10 Yvette H $5,226 6 Lauren C $4,614 3
Daniel L $6,000 4 Ashley T $5,191 5 Jaime M $4,608 8
Aikeem B $5,977 3 Mike J $5,181 4 Michaela H $4,595 4
Levi H $5,960 10 Riley P $5,173 12 Brittney P $4,563 5
Hadi H $5,940 5 Alex P $5,166 2 Steve D $4,548 4
Ben B $5,924 7 Val A $5,139 9 Logan Y $4,545 4
Tracy R $5,898 5 Patrick B $5,129 7 Garrett H $4,514 4
Dajon T $5,877 4 Brett B $5,112 8 Harrison W $4,464 3
Ryan R $5,869 4 John G $5,110 9 Clarissa H $4,436 7
Jacob H $5,838 5 Alicia W $5,107 7 DeQuentin D $4,427 4
Kathleen I $5,834 4 Vicki G $5,105 10 Michael S $4,423 3
Jack G $5,830 6 Leo D $5,079 6 Brendon W $4,397 3
Courtney P $5,746 10 Renee F $5,066 13 Zach $4,379 5
Jennifer El-A $5,737 2 Crystal J $5,065 3 Bernard C $4,375 9
Daniel K $5,731 6 Colby S $5,059 7 Brandon M $4,368 6
Titus H $5,712 6 Teddy H $4,986 5 Ali El-H $4,344 5
Ashley B $5,708 5 Nick R $4,978 10 Lucas D $4,320 5
Isai C $5,700 5 Shirley S $4,963 8 Alivia M $4,320 5
Windy H $5,677 7 Bill E $4,960 7 Naomi G $4,300 4
Carnetta $5,663 9 David E $4,950 8 Sergio D $4,278 8
Josef B $5,655 6 Alex M $4,943 7 Monica S $4,271 9
Shay J $5,617 4 Jeremiah M $4,932 7 Mikal R $4,271 5
Jonathan J $5,558 9 LaTrice R $4,913 6 Asia G $4,232 3
Ali A $5,502 3 Steven W $4,887 4 Dave M $4,232 6
Skylor G $5,493 5 Ryan S $4,860 8 Mahdi A $4,212 5
Katie M $5,481 6 Luke A $4,849 6 Joey H $4,206 3
Smiley M $5,365 5 Whitney H $4,823 12 Macy H-P $4,190 5
Chris B $5,360 6 Christina B $4,807 9 Nick R $4,180 5
Connor F $5,293 6 Amanda F $4,768 3 Charde W $4,171 11
Jonathan M $5,277 6 Brandon C $4,764 6 Jalen D $4,152 3
Jack M $5,268 4 Elayne G $4,752 8 Anis B $4,149 6
Robert H $5,260 8 John G $4,705 4 Josh A $4,148 8
Tanya V $5,254 6 Rex N $4,699 4 James C $4,136 4
Taylor C $5,244 5 Hobbs J $4,680 6 William R $4,133 4



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Lindsay L $4,113 3 Alstin V $3,689 5 Gonzalo L $3,279 3
Walter G $4,112 4 Leonora B $3,689 3 Semenya J $3,252 5
Alec G $4,109 5 Lauren F $3,678 5 Jason B $3,252 7
Andres R $4,105 5 Brittany W $3,667 5 Bubba L $3,250 4
Ladasha E $4,082 5 Leslie B $3,650 3 Mike R $3,244 6
Alexa H $4,080 4 Bennett B $3,644 3 Christian A $3,243 5
Deborah H $4,078 5 Mick P $3,640 4 Brittany F $3,235 4
Gary P $4,070 6 Etta L $3,613 4 Ellesa C $3,223 2
Tyler R $4,070 6 Ashton M $3,613 5 Bryan W $3,216 3
Malika W $4,064 6 Clarence J $3,605 5 Chris M $3,216 3
Shannan M $4,061 7 Lydia W $3,595 5 Mason D $3,192 3
Tracy H $4,058 2 James T $3,588 3 Tammy H $3,190 4
Samantha W $4,052 2 Avery P $3,588 4 Mary K $3,182 7
Tracy S $4,050 5 Evidence K $3,574 4 Dale P $3,181 6
Courney G $4,044 5 Joe H $3,569 6 Kenia V $3,172 2
Grace S $4,042 11 Felipe C $3,540 4 Dennis R $3,146 3
Brian J $4,030 5 Brian Co $3,522 7 Lucas C $3,132 1
Micah G $4,023 2 Bailey G $3,514 4 Valeska P $3,109 5
Ryan B $4,018 7 Dalton W $3,509 3 Tameka D $3,108 8
Haley F $4,004 6 Chamberlain O $3,500 4 Josh J $3,102 6
Drew L $3,972 3 Carlos R $3,470 3 Eli S $3,094 5
Blaine M $3,938 4 Nathan C $3,460 5 Samadis T $3,088 3
Charles S $3,919 6 Kyle L $3,384 4 Brad K $3,063 4
Jackie M $3,912 2 Dakota Y $3,377 2 Hunter C $3,058 3
Gabe T $3,904 3 Brian P $3,362 3 Eric G $3,053 4
Brooke M $3,901 4 Grace W $3,347 4 Annsley J $3,037 3
George M $3,899 6 Callie W $3,340 6 Don G $3,036 4
Shawn J $3,898 4 Solon S $3,323 6 Tamara S $3,022 2
Emily S $3,870 6 Regina L $3,320 9 Buck $3,006 4
Matteo D $3,852 4 Samantha B $3,316 4 Matthew M $3,000 3
Brandon G $3,816 4 Robert B $3,312 6
Joshua T $3,788 6 Sean $3,308 3
Paige A $3,755 2 John M $3,304 4
Michael M $3,750 9 Fred F $3,300 2
Shane R $3,745 2 Lauren S $3,294 3
Ali El-H $3,720 8 Stephen D $3,290 3
Brandon R $3,693 3 Robert G $3,285 2



------------->>>>>>>
NEW DESIGNS
IN THE MERCH 

STORE!
------------->>>>>>>

https://www.tiktok.com/@nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/gofundme+is+not+ins?collection=ZFVIYkewMf




■II

https://nasbinc.com/audio-training-and-motivation-library/
https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbcrm.com/index.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://nasbsupport.com/
https://twitter.com/nasbnation
https://www.facebook.com/nasbnation
https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-senior-benefits/
https://instagram.com/nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/nasb-store/
https://vimeo.com/nasb
https://nasbinc.com/nasbresources/
https://nasbinc.com/form-downloads/
https://nasbinc.com/carrier-incentives-trips/


t .

 

https://nasbinc.com/
https://nasbinc.com/aig-training/
https://nasbinc.com/americo-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cvs-health-training/
https://nasbinc.com/royal-neighbors-training/
https://nasbinc.com/american-amicable/
https://nasbinc.com/great-western-training/
https://nasbinc.com/transamerica-training/
https://nasbinc.com/liberty-training/
https://nasbinc.com/mutual-of-omaha-training/
https://nasbinc.com/foresters-training/
https://nasbinc.com/gerber-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cfg-training/
https://nasbinc.com/united-training/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
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